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Papernet toilet paper is the ideal solution for those contexts where the goal is both to provide a service attentive to customer care
and for location with a high daily footfall. Papernet offers the possibility to choose from a wide range of products that guarantee
hygiene, safety and time savings.

Technical data Transport

Material: Pure Cellulose EAN ITF:
Color: White Pack: 8
Embossing: Daisy Volume (m3): 0,097
Plies: 3 Length (cm): 55,5
Tear numbers: 120 Width (cm): 89
Tear height (cm): 9,80 Height (cm): 19,6
Tear length (cm): 12,50 Gross weight (Kg)*: -—-
Fold dimension (cm): Net weight (Kg)*: ===
Roll length (m): 15,00 Packaging / Case: Neutral bag
Roll diameter (cm): 11,00

Core diameter (cm): 4,50

Dispenser length (cm): Pallet

Dispenser width (cm): Case/ Pallet: 26
Dispenser height (cm): Height pallet (cm): 231
Grammage (g/m2): Base parts / Pallet: 2
Capacity: Height parts / Pallet: 11
Dosage:

Food contact: No Compatible dispensers:

Pieces / Consumption units

EAN:

Pieces / Consumption units:
Length (cm):

Width (cm):

Height (cm):

Net weight (Kg)*:

Gross weight (Kg)*:
Packaging / Pack:

8024929475789

10
55,5
9,8
22,2

Printed Polyethylene

Compatible codes:

* Tolerance +5%
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