

**407578** Toilet Tissue



Papernet toilet paper is the ideal solution for those contexts where the goal is both to provide a service attentive to customer care and for location with a high daily footfall. Papernet offers the possibility to choose from a wide range of products that guarantee hygiene, safety and time savings.

### Technical data

Material:	Pure Cellulose
Color:	White
Embossing:	Daisy
Plies:	3
Tear numbers:	120
Tear height (cm):	9,80
Tear length (cm):	12,50
Fold dimension (cm):	
Roll length (m):	15,00
Roll diameter (cm):	11,00
Core diameter (cm):	4,50
Dispenser length (cm):	
Dispenser width (cm):	
Dispenser height (cm):	
Grammage (g/m2):	
Capacity:	
Dosage:	
Food contact:	No

## Pieces / Consumption units

EAN:	8024929475789
Pieces / Consumption units:	10
Length (cm):	55,5
Width (cm):	9,8
Height (cm):	22,2
Net weight (Kg)*:	
Gross weight (Kg)*:	
Packaging / Pack:	Printed Polyethylene

#### Transport EAN ITF: ---8 Pack: Volume (m3): 0,097 Length (cm): 55,5 Width (cm): 89 Height (cm): 19,6 Gross weight (Kg)\*: --------Net weight (Kg)\*: Packaging / Case: Neutral bag

### Pallet

26	
231	
2	
11	
	231 2

----

# Compatible dispensers:

Compatible codes:

\* Tolerance ±5%